FIRST INFOR	MAHONREPORT
of a cognizable crit	me reported under section 154 Cr. P. C. at PS
First Information of a cognizable of	me reported under section 134 of 17. 0. d. 19. d. 1
Distil Mulana Sub-Divinition	189/34 ii) Act \ Sections
20 Act. J. D.C. Sections (2.2)	189/34 ii) Act Sections 1934 iv) Other axts & Sections 3.65 P.D.O.P.Act 1934
Act. Sections	90 Time 22.15 dms.
3. a) General Diary Reference: Entry No	dayDate 2.12.2020 Time 15.15 ms.
c) Information receiver Date 2014: 40.44	2Ime
Contamara PS- FUTULIA (H), DISI	Yuruliy Beat No. 11 Nonas
c) to case outside limit of this Police Station.	then the name of P.SDistrict
C. Complainent Unformant:	
Car Miren	Giri
a) Name	Joek Development officer
b) Father's / Husband's Name	1 Productionality Indian
c) Date / Year of birthY. W. GRAM. R	11 1910 (d) Nationally 27000
e) Address A.t. V. Nagran (150)	ngabari) PS-Purulia (4), Dist-Purulia
7. Details of known/suspected /unknown/accus	eď with full particulars
(Attach separate sheet, if necessary):	
1. Bixash from & Some oth	112
1. DIKash 130	in arm R
W.	• ,
Sama	or nerole
20116 011	
	National Mattach separate sheet, if required): (A) @ (1/2) Arcise
	That are arise
Total value of properties.stolen/involved	Dock not arise
Inquest report/U.D. Case No., if any :	Add not ause
12. FIR Contents: (Attach separate sheet, if re	equired)
The original t	Exped Complaint of the Complainant as FIR is attached hirewith.
which is treated	es FIR is attached hirewith.
40. 40.	18/1/20/01
13. Action taken : Since the above report reve	eals commission of offence(s) u/s 186/189/34 of its Sec-3 of the Prevention of Daniey.
0.11 0	1111 200-3 04 The Psevention of Daining
to Public Property And	7757
registered the case and took up the inves	tigation/directed \$1 Samula \$20 to take up the
	on point of jurisdiction. FIR read
	be correctly recorded and a copy given to the Complainant/
informant free of cost.	\
	1 Mindelle
	Inapactor-in-Charge
	Signature of the Officer-in-Charge, Police Statement of the Officer in-Charge, Police Statement of the Officer in-Charge in-
	Source Source Oliver 1-
	Name Androy Keuman Charry and My
Cianatura (Th.	Name Saryou Ruman Charaborty Rank Sixperton of Police
Signature / Thumb impression of the	On D. 12 IN M
Complainant/informant எசு கூற் சுர்வி	reg reuniber it arry
typed complaint	

Government of West Bengal

Office of the Block Development Officer

Purulia-II Development Block

Vill: Bongabari, P.O:V-Nagar, Dist: Purulia Memo No. 1735/BD0/P-17

E-mail Id:bdoeopurulia2@gmail.com

Date. 02/12/2020

The Inspector in Charge Purulia Mufassil Police Station,

Sub: Disruption at Golamara GP in c/w " DUARE SARKAR" campaign Sir,

While this office is organizing the "DUARE SARKAR" campaign today (i.e 02/12/2020) at Golamara high School (Near - Golamara GP office) , Bikash Paramanik with some people entered the main gate at about 3:15 pm shouting the slogan of "Jai Shree Ram" etc. They have some forms of Swasthya Sathi (form - B with enclosures) at their hand. They came near the registration counter and pressing hard for submission of forms in a while without any verification at the counter. But at the registration counter DEOs entering the data of the people for registration. They threw the forms below the table creating a chaotic situation and disrupted the smooth functioning of the camp. Our staffs stood near the stall. They threatened

Therefore, you are requested to take necessary action against those people accordingly and please treat this as FIR.

Purulia-II Development Block

Memo No. 1735(1)/BOO/P-II

Date 02/12/2020

Copy forwarded for information to

1. The Sub Divisional Officer, Purulia Sadar, Purulia.

Received on 2/12/2020 at 22 15 long and strated founding (m) Ps (and More Blow of the IPE & read with Seation 3 of Pure 1984 and endorsed to St. Sampile Property FetStand for its investigation.

Purulia-II Development Block